Boat Master certificates

CERT. NAME SERIAL | PASSPORT | ISSUE | EXPIRY DATE NEXT
NO NO NO DATE REVALIDATION
0001 MERAGALGE 039202 C038292 2021.08.12 2026.07.21
NANDASENA
0002 LEEL KORALAGE 039203 C039203 2021.08.16 2026.07.13
0003 FERNANDO RUWAN 039205 C038118 2021.08.16 2026.07.19
PRIYADHARSHANA
0004 KALU DEWAGE 039206 C025655 2021.08.16 2026.07.27
DUMINDA
PRIYADARSHANA
0005 KIRIBANDAGE SARATH 039207 C042000 2021.08.16 2026.07.25
MUTHUBANDARA
0006 THELIKADA PALLIYA 039208 C042951 2021.09.27 2026.07.15
GURUGE SANJEEWA
0007 SELLAPPULIGE REMAN 039209 C041955 2021.09.27 2026.08.04
ROSA
0008 DUNIL SHYAMAN 039210 C037537 2021.10.14 2026.09.28
BENTOTA
MALLAWARAACHCHI
0009 DINUSHA RUWAN 039728 C044937 2021.10.14 2026.09.28
WARNAKULASOORIYA
0010 MAHA VITHARANALAGE 040348 C043592 2021.11.22 2026.11.18
PREMASIRI
0011 PASIKKU HANNADIGE 039729 N7737627 2022.05.19 2026.10.26
ANRU PRASANNA
0012 POLWATHTHA GALLAGE 039730 N8339372 2022.10.10 2027.01.10
SANJEEWA SAMPATH
0013 PELAKETIYA HEWAGE 039732 C055990 2022.12.01 2027.01.09
GAYASHAN DE SILVA
0014 N/A
0015 N/A
0016 N/A
0017 N/A
0018 | R.M.G RATHNAYAKE | A052849 | N6980371 | 2023.01.04 | 2028.01.03
0019 H.B.N.H A052848 | N5103964 | 2023.01.05 | 2028.01.04
BALASOORIYA
0020 N/A
0021 N/A
0022 N/A
0023 N/A
0024 N/A
0025 N/A
0026 N/A
0027 | LG.G A053519 | N6609111 | 2023.01.17 | 2028.01.16
KARUNARATHNA
0028 | H.A.C PRIYANTHA A053532 | N3481438 | 2023.01.18 | 2028.01.17
0029 | W.0.N KUMARA A053533 | N5270117 | 2023.01.18 | 2028.01.17
0030 | C.M.HJAYALATH A053548 | N5139617 | 2023.01.17 | 2028.01.16
0031
0032 | W.V.DSANJEEWA | A053569 | N6978521 | 2023.01.09 | 2028.01.08
0033 | W.M.C.P WITHARANA | A053571 | N8896012 | 2023.01.04 | 2028.01.03
0034 | J.M.P.S JAYAWARDANA | A053572 | N5540910 | 2023.01.19 | 2028.01.18




0035 H.H.K.U.SAMARASING A057150 | N8869517 2023.01.03 | 2028.01.02
0036 H.MC.S.B HERATH A053621 | N5270117 2023.01.27 | 2028.01.26
0037 C.K.P.G.C RUWAN A053623 | N7024414 2023.01.09 | 2028.01.08
0038 L.KORALAGE A060001 | C042719 2021.08.16 | 2026.07.13
0039 D.T.A WIJETHUNGE A060002 | N5157671 2023.01.03 | 2028.01.02
0040 N.W.D.KOSALA A060003 | N3418840 2023.01.03 | 2028.01.02
0041 M.T.D.N.KARIYAWASUM | A060004 | N5162076 2023.01.04 | 2028.01.03
0042 K.D.R.S DISSANAYAKE A060005 | N6693548 2023.01.05 | 2028.01.04
0043 S.G SANJEEWA A060006 | N6905756 2023.01.09 | 2028.01.08
0044 A.M.D AMARAKOON A060007 | N9354183 2023.01.05 | 2028.01.04
0045 D.T.AWIETHUNGE A060011 | N5157671 2023.01.03 | 2028.01.02
0046 AK.K.A.D.P A057349 | N5433545 2023.01.17 | 2023.01.16
ABEYWICKRAMA
0047 B.J.J.P COORAY A057219 | N5641321 2023.01.19 | 2028.01.18
0048 W.A.NIROSHANA A057529 | N7039209 2023.06.21 | 2028.06.20
0049 M.K.D.SILVA A057531 | N6800278 2023.06.21 | 2028.06.20
0050 JAYASURIYA A057542 | N8219741 2023.06.27 | 2028.06.26
ARACHCHIGE DON
RANIL THARANGA
JAYASURIYA
0051 CHAMINDA A057543 | OL7449372 | 2023.06.27 | 2028.06.26
KRISHANTHA NIROSHA
BANDARA WITTACHCHY
0052 INDIKETIYA HEWAGE A057544 | N3481487 2023.06.27 | 2028.06.26
JANITHA BUDDHIKA
0053 RARATHNAYAKA A057545 | N6974657 2023.06.27 | 2028.06.26
MUDIYANSELAGE
UPENDRA BANDARA
RAJAKARUNA
0054 GAMAETHIRALALAGE A057546 | OL7448997 | 2023.06.27 | 2028.06.26
DAMMIKA ATHULA
KUMARA JAYAWEERA
0055 DEWA PATHIGE ASANKA | A057615 | N9441406 2023.06.30 | 2028.06.29
MANJULA KUMARA
0056 RWWTSM SUNETH A057616 | N3585321 2023.06.30 | 2028.06.29
BANDARA
SAMARAKOON
0057 WIJESINGHELAGE NIHAL | A0O57617 | N6974603 2023.06.30 | 2028.06.29
LUXMAN WIJESINGHE
0058 K.G.J.P.W KUMARA A057618 | N10021753 | 2023.06.30 | 2028.06.29
0059 MADAMPAGE HASITHA | A057620 | N8244001 2023.06.30 | 2028.06.29
ERANGA DE SILVA
0060 KODIPPILI A057621 | N3177634 2023.06.30 | 2028.06.29
PATABANDHIGE
SHAMENDARA
PRADEEPA KODIPPILI
0061 THOTAGAMUWAGE A058509 | N10249339 | 2023.07.17 | 2028.07.16
SHASHIKA DANUSHIKA
JAYASENA
0062 HAWPE LIYANAGE A058510 | N5270143 2023.07.17 | 2028.07.16
CHAMARA
0063 SILMAN ARACHCHILAGE | A058511 | N6747432 2023.07.14 | 2028.07.13
CHAMINDA ROSHAN
KULATUNGA
0064 RANKOTHGE OMILA A058512 | N5419468 2023.07.14 | 2028.07.13




ROSHAN BANDARA
SENARATNE

0065

SIRIMAL DURAYLAGE
SURANGA SANJEEWA
KARUNARATHNA

A058513

N5186772

2023.07.14

2028.07.13

0066

GAMMANA
VIDANALAGE
NISHANTHA JANAKA
PERERA

A058514

N5642028

2023.07.14

2028.07.13

0067

RATHNAYAKE
MUDIYANSELAGE
RUWAN SAMANTHA
BANDARA

A058515

N7043747

2023.07.14

2028.07.13

0068

DEWAYALAGE
RAVEENRA INDIKA
WIMALARATHNA

A057757

N10237135

2023.08.17

2028.08.16

0069

MILLAVITIYA
GAMAATHIRALALAGE
THAMARA NUWAN
THILAKARATHNA

A057758

N8734390

2023.08.17

2028.08.16

0070

HAPU ARACHCHILAGE
SHANTHI KUMARA

A057781

N5239510

2023.08.23

2028.08.22

0071

MOHAMED ZAWAHIR
RAZEED

A057787

N3472888

2023.08.24

2028.08.23

0072

MEDAGEDARA
DUMINDA PRIYAL

A059048

N7805163

2023.09.05

2028.09.04

0073

MANIKPURA DEWAGE
PRADEEP CHANDANA
WEERASINGHE

A059049

N7340537

2023.09.05

2028.09.04

0074

NAKKAWITA
KANKANAMALAGE
MANOJ RANDIKA
JINADASA

A059050

N5342234

2023.09.05

2028.09.04

0075

MAHATHANTHILAGE
NEEL SAMAN
WIJERATHNA

A059052

N8982443

2023.09.07

2028.09.06

0076

GUNANDA HANDI
KAPILA WIJEWANTHNA

A059053

N3537828

2023.09.07

2028.09.06

0077

ETHIGE SUDITH
THARUSHIKA SILVA
THILAKARATHNA

A059054

N7827678

2023.09.08

2028.09.07

0078

GAMAGE ARUNA

A059111

N2001429

2023.09.19

2028.09.18

0079

DISSANAYAKE
MUDIYANSELAGE
SENADHEERA

A059113

N8093497

2023.09.19

2028.09.18

0080

SERASINGHE
PATHIRANAGE JAGATH
UDAYA KUMARA

A059114

N8834714

2023.09.19

2028.09.18

0081

RANAWAKA
ARACHCHIGE DON
WIKUM SANJEEWA

A059115

N5416552

2023.09.19

2028.09.18

0082

EDIRISINGHA
ARACHCHIGE JANITH
NILANGA

A059118

N10161903

2023.09.22

2028.09.21

0083

SAMUVEL GANESH
KUMAR

A059119

N9548648

2023.09.22

2028.09.21

0084

TALPE LIYANAGE
SAMAN JANARANJANA

A059120

N6879256

2023.09.22

2028.09.21




WIJESINGHE

0085

KIRIPOLE GEDARA
NILANTHA BUDDHIKA
SENEVIRATHNA

A059565

N6967208

2024.01.08

2029.01.07

0086

THUSHARA INDIKA
WIUESURIYA

A059566

N5315695

2024.01.08

2029.01.07

0087

HEERALUGE INDIKA
AJITH GUNAWARDANA

A059567

OL7447656

2024.01.08

2029.01.07

0088

KURUKULASOORIYA
PATABENDIGE
NILANTHA
PRIYADARSHANA

A059568

N6661819

2024.01.08

2029.01.07

0089

WEERASUNDARALAGE
NILANGA SAMPATH
BANDARA
DHARMARATHNE

A059570

N5389633

2024.01.08

2029.01.07

0090

RAJ PRASANTHA
THILAKASINGHA

A059571

N6559762

2024.01.08

2029.01.07

0091

HIDDA HANDI MAHESH
PRIYADARSHANA DE
SILVA

A059572

N6856875

2024.01.08

2029.01.07

0092

ILLANDARI SANJAYA
ASANKA MANURATHNA

A059587

N7147987

2024.01.10

2029.01.09

0093

MATHARA ARACHIGE
ASINTHA DARSHANA
SEPALA

A059588

N7072871

2024.01.10

2029.01.09

0094

HERATH
MUDIYANSELAGE
WUITHA MAHANAMA
THILAKARATHNA

A059589

N9810787

2024.01.10

2029.01.09

0095

DISSANAYAKA
MUDIYALAGE
ANURUDDHA BANDARA
DISSANAYAKE

A059590

N5570095

2024.01.10

2029.01.09

0096

A MUDIYANELAGE BOPE
GENDARA THUSITHA
MANOJ
THILAKARATHNE

A059551

N5436045

2024.01.10

2029.01.09

0097

WIJESUNDARA
MUDIYANSELAGE
SAMAN WIJESUNDARA

A059592

N6845183

2024.01.10

2029.01.09

0098

ALAGODA GEDARA
CHAMINDA
PRIYADARSHANA
DISSANAYAKE

A059598

N7631989

2024.01.11

2029.01.10

0099

GAMMANPILA IMIYAGE
DON AMILA INDUWARA
DHARMARATHNE

A059599

N5285335

2024.01.11

2029.01.10

0100

KAHATAPITIYAGE
MANJULA PRIYASANTHA
PERERA

A059600

N8799149

2024.01.11

2029.01.10

0101

PATIRANAGE
NISHANTHA
SAMARAWICKRAMA

A059601

N10416044

2024.01.11

2029.01.10

0102

KRISHANTHA SANJEEWA
RANASINGHE

A059602

N3155177

2024.01.11

2029.01.10

0103

DISSANAYAKE

A059603

N8961850

2024.01.11

2029.01.10




MUDIYANSELAGE
CHAMINDA BANDARA
DISSANAYAKE




